AHT-250

Gear case , Gear, Adjusting handle,

1/3
NO. Cosmos No Part Name % Q'ty | Price($) Note

1 BHT16-2601 GEAR HOUSING LTSN 1 14.0
2 BHTO01-2401/2601 GEAR CASE BRSES % 1 4.5
3 BHT?351-250 BEVEL PINION W e P 1 35
4 THTO1-2401 BEVEL GEAR SHAFT COMP. e ity o AE Iset 9.0
5 BHT352-250 BEVEL GEAR W e A i i 1 4.5
6 BG061-250W HOLDING PIN Prgh 1

7 XAB612 SCREW ,HEX HOLE 6X12  |/R[E[SHA /S Aifih MoX12| 2 0.15
8 XWB1465 WASHER,D=14.4%6.5 HEH] , D=14.4%6.5%1.6t 3 0.1
9 7690177 BALL BEARING 690177 fifi7K , 690172 1 0.8
10 7690177 BALL BEARING 690177 il , 690177 1 0.8
11 7608UU BALL BEARING 608UU fifi 8 , 608UU 1 1.0
12 Z608UU BALL BEARING 608UU fifi 5 , 608UU 1 1.0
13 BHT36-250 KNOB,HANDLE —FRUfEdt M6X35 1 0.5
14 R-IS12 C-SANP RING R-IS12 C AR, IS- 12 fififH 1

15 R24 C-SANP RING R24 CHRIER R4 FLH 1 0.1
16 R22 C-SANP RING RTW22 CHRIH1ER RTW224LHH 2 0.1
17 XGW-68 HEXAGON BOLT M6X8 | /NAUEEHIRMG,MEX8 | 2 0.1
18 XGW628SPWS | HEXAGON BOLT M6x28 SPWS| Ay gssM6X28 | 2 0.1
19 XGW510SPWS | HEXAGON BOLT M5x10 SPWS| 7S+ 7k, MSX10 | 1
20 BHT20-250-76 COVER, GEAR HOUSING Pl r e 1 0.4
21 XAA48 BOLT,HEX. M4X8 WS FIERR, M4AXS 2 0.1
) R-E6 E RING,E6 EAUIER, E6 1
23 R26 C-SANP RING RTW26 CHILH1ER RTW264LH 1 0.1
24 76000 BALL BEARING 6000 2K , 6000 1 1.0




AHT-250

Gear case , Gear, Adjusting handle,

2/3
NO. Cosmos No Part Name % Q'ty | Price($) Note

26 BHT26-250 HANDLE FHEEAOTF 1 1.5

27 XAB616 SCREW ,HEX HOLE 6X16  [“PIEISEPY/S AigH4 MoX16[ 2 0.15

28 -

29 XGW615SPWS | HEXAGON BOLT Méx15 SPWS| S+ i85, M6X15 | 1 0.1

30 XMW6 NUT,M6 N FE AR Mo 1 0.1

31 XUW6 FLANGE NUT,M6 EREHURL A AAENE Mo 1 0.2

32 BHT43-250W BRACKET SUPPORT TP 2 HER 1 1.2

51 BHT30-250 GASKET THEE R 1

52 BG063-250 SPRING G 1

53 R-E3 WASHER HEH]| 1




AHT-250 Blade/590mm ,Cutter guade

NO. Cosmos No Part Name i Q'ty | Price($) Note
31 XUW6 FLANGE NUT,M6 IEBRURL S F e Mo 3 0.2
33 BHT03-250 PLATE , GUIDE IR LA B 2 0.2
34 BHT02-250 ROD , CAM (A 2 35
35 BHT45-250 CAM SHAFT i 1 14.5
36 XAA412 SOCKET BOLT M4X12 WS AR M4X12 6 0.1
37 BHT11-250 FIXING PLATE TENLIR 1 0.4
38 BHT23-250 SPACER Bl 1 0.5
39 XPB616 BOLT,HEX M6X16 PR AAIRARMEX16 1 0.1
40 XPB625 BOLT,HEX M6X25 HEIZ A FIERR MEX2S 1 0.1
41 BHT22-250 SEAL GREASE ,PLATE BT 1 0.3
42 BHT10-250 SEAL GREASE ,A 2 B [V TR 2 0.4
43 BHT04-490 CUTTING GUIDE JIFr 5 1 7.0
44 BL-450 BLADE , 380mm J1Fr,450mm 2 13.0/pc
43 BHT04-626 CUTTING GUIDE T84 1 75
44 BL-590 BLADE , 540mm J1Fr,590mm 2 15.0/pc
45 XCB622 HEXAGON BOLT M6x22  SAEEENMIEMMEXx2D 1 0.4
46 XWB72 WASHER , d=7.2mm #EH] , d=7.2mm 4 0.1
47 XCB6195 HEXAGON BOLT M6x19  [/SAEEEMIRMMEX19| 3 0.4
48 XAA412SP SOCKET BOLT M4X12SP | A/AAiEfkkM4AX12SP | 2 0.1
49 BHT15-2601 COVER , GEAR CASE PElmAR D2 1 3.0
50 7608-NTN BALL BEARING 608 fifi 2K , 608 1 1.0




	AHT-250-partlist Model -1
	AHT-250-partlist Model -2
	AHT-250-partlist Model -3

